VALTAKUNNALLISET KESKIARVOT 02.11.2015 ALKAEN

Keilaajan nimi/koodi |

Seuran nimi/koodi | 01-470

Nimi

Andersson Jan-Erik
Gronholm Stefan
Kalliomaki Ilkka
Kekale Veikko
Kilpeldinen Jaakko

Laturi Jani

Lehtinen Heikki
Lempidinen Pentti
Mehtonen Timo
Narinen Vaino
Nurmi Harri
Salminen ErkKi
Sikstrom Tom
Svanstrém Caj
Tamminen Arvo
Turkki Pekka
Virtanen Kari

Seura Luokka ValtKA Laskentaperuste ValtKaED ValtLEIK Sarjat yhteensd Ryhma
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150.46
160.04
151.56
168.65
198.47
171.72
173.89
189.87
142.63
181.97
134.48
166.34
123.37
168.87
172.68
177.97
176.17
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150.46
160.35
151.78
168.89
198.47
167.89
173.92
190.10
142.63
181.97
134.48
166.34
123.67
168.87
172.68
177.70
175.97
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0
20
43
3
0
73
12
10
0
0
0
0
15
0
2
58
19

Yleinen
Yleinen
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Yleinen
Yleinen
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Seniorit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Seniorit
Veteraanit
Veteraanit
Seniorit
Veteraanit


http://tulokset.keilailu.fi/index.php?searchphrase=&searchphrase2=01-470&&order=bowler_name&order_type=ASC
http://tulokset.keilailu.fi/index.php?searchphrase=&searchphrase2=01-470&&order=short_name&order_type=ASC
http://tulokset.keilailu.fi/index.php?searchphrase=&searchphrase2=01-470&&order=class_name&order_type=ASC
http://tulokset.keilailu.fi/index.php?searchphrase=&searchphrase2=01-470&&order=average_public&order_type=ASC
http://tulokset.keilailu.fi/index.php?searchphrase=&searchphrase2=01-470&&order=bowler_games&order_type=ASC
http://tulokset.keilailu.fi/index.php?searchphrase=&searchphrase2=01-470&&order=previous_average&order_type=ASC
http://tulokset.keilailu.fi/index.php?searchphrase=&searchphrase2=01-470&&order=cut_games_season&order_type=ASC
http://tulokset.keilailu.fi/index.php?searchphrase=&searchphrase2=01-470&&order=games_season&order_type=ASC
http://tulokset.keilailu.fi/index.php?searchphrase=&searchphrase2=01-470&&order=group_name&order_type=ASC

